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Hart InterCivic Reference Accounts and Contact Information 
 
 
Stan Stanart 
County Clerk 
Harris County 
1001 Preston, 4th Floor 
Houston, Texas 77002 
(713) 755-6411 
sstanart@cco.hctx.net 
 
 
John German 
Election Coordinator 
Harris County 
1001 Preston, 4th Floor 
Houston, Texas 77002 
(713) 755-5792 
jgerman@cco.hctx.net 
 
 
Scott Nago 
Chief of Elections 
State of Hawaii 
802 Lehua Avenue 
Pearl City, Hawaii 96782 
(808) 453-8683 
elections@hawaii.gov 
 
 
Neal Kelley 
Registrar of Voters 
Orange County 
1300-C South Grand Avenue 
Santa Ana, California 92705 
(714) 567-7600 
neal.kelley@rov.ocgov.com 

 
Lori Bohannon 
County Clerk 
Wichita County 
900 7th Street 
Wichita Falls, Texas 76301 
(940) 766-8195 
lori.bohannon@co.wichita.tx.us 
 
 
Eric Spicer 
Elections Administrator 
City of Alexandria 
132 North Royal Street, Suite 100 
Alexandria, Virginia 22314 
(703) 746-4050 
eric.spicer@alexandriava.gov 
 
 
David Bjerke 
General Registrar 
City of Falls Church 
300 Park Avenue, Room 101E 
Falls Church, Virginia 22046 
(703) 248-5085 
dbjerke@fallschurchva.gov 
 
 
Renee Andrews 
Secretary, Electoral Board 
City of Falls Church 
300 Park Avenue, Room 101E 
Falls Church, Virginia 22046 
(703) 248-5085 
reneebandrews@gmail.com

 
 
George Bryant 
Assistant Registrar 
City of Chesapeake 
411 Cedar Road 
Chesapeake, Virginia 23322 
(757) 277-9797 
gbryant@cityofchesapeake.net 
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